

MC 836/2014

BEFORE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRASANTA KUMAR DEKA

Perused office note dated 13.02.2017.

Notices were issued to the respondents No. 1, 3 to 10. However, the service reports have not been received by the Registry. Considering the same, let this matter be listed again on 31.03.2017.

Interim order passed on 05.10.2016 is hereby extended till 31.03.2017.